www.techspan.caCall 905.820.6150 or 1.800.363.1588  •  Fax: 905.820.6142  •  Email: sales@techspan.ca
168
What’s New?
	 High Amperage Circuit Breakers, Surface Mount
Expanded offering on:
	 Circuit Breakers (Stud Terminal)
Circuit Breakers/Protection, Fuses/Fuse Products
i Understanding Type 1, Type 2 & Type 3 Circuit Breakers

*NEW *NEW *NEW
*NEW *NEW *NEW
*NEW*NEW*NEW
*NEW *NEW *NEW
*NEW *NEW *NEW
*NEW*NEW*NEW
*NEW *NEW *NEW
*NEW *NEW *NEW
*NEW*NEW*NEW
www.techspan.caCall 905.820.6150 or 1.800.363.1588  •  Fax: 905.820.6142  •  Email: sales@techspan.ca
172
Circuit Breakers
Blade Type Circuit Breaker & Fuse Panels
Circuit Breaker (Blade Terminals)
Amperage 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
10 Amp 766070 766070B
15 Amp 766071 766071B
20 Amp 766072 766072B
25 Amp 766067 766067B
30 Amp 766073 766073B
40 Amp 766068 766068B
# of
Positions Length 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
6 2.47" 766043 *766043B
8 3.09" 766044 *766044B
10 3.72" 766045 *766045B
12 4.34" *766041 *766041B
Circuit Breakers (Blade Terminal)
Blade Type Circuit Breaker & Fuse Panels
• 12VDC
• Universal

•	 32V/125V/250V
• Glass Tube
•	 Zinc alloy
• Flat Metal
Rating Blow Time
110% ≥ 4hr
135% ≤ 1hr
200% ≤ 10s
I
www.techspan.caCall 905.820.6150 or 1.800.363.1588  •  Fax: 905.820.6142  •  Email: sales@techspan.ca
174
Blade Fuses
‘Maxi’ Blade Fuses
‘Maxi’ Blade Fuses
Amperage Colour 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
20A Yellow 766250 766250Q
30A Green 766251 766251Q
40A Orange 766252 766252Q
50A Red 766253 766253Q
60A Blue 766254 766254Q
70A Brown *766270 *766270Q
80A Clear *766271 *766271Q
100A Violet *766272 *766272Q
120A Purple *766273 *766273Q
Non-Lit Version
*NEW
*NEW
*NEW
*NEW
Amperage Colour 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
20A Yellow *766762 *766762Q
30A Green *766763 *766763Q
40A Orange *766764 *766764Q
50A Red *766765 *766765Q
60A Blue *766766 *766766Q
70A Brown *766767 *766767Q
80A Clear *766768 *766768Q
100A Violet *766769 *766769Q
Lit Version – LED illuminates when the fuse is blown
‘Maxi’ Blade Fuses
with LED
Lit versions

fuses are included as shown in the chart below. All wire leads are an 8" (203.2mm) loop
SFE Fuse
Supplied GA Size
Colour of
Wire
Colour of
Holder 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
9A 16GA Black White 664081 764081
14A 16GA Black Red 664082 764082
20A 14GA Black Black 664083 764083
30A 12GA Orange White 664084 764084
766042	� For SFE & 3AGC Fuses. 10A @ 250VAC. Spring loaded bottom contact.
Finger grip typs knob with nickel-plated copper alloy insert. Bakelite
insulation withstands 2000VAC r.m.s. for one minute. Nickel-plated,
copper alloy solderable terminal. Mounts in a 1/2" (12.7mm) diameter hole
766042B	� Same as 766042, except 25 pieces per pack
Panel Mount Fuse Holder (Fuse not Included)
*NEW
*NEW
*NEW

*NEW
*NEW
*NEW
*NEW
*NEW
*NEW
*NEW
I
www.techspan.caCall 905.820.6150 or 1.800.363.1588  •  Fax: 905.820.6142  •  Email: sales@techspan.ca
177
Bolt-On & Cartridge Fuses
Cartridge Fuses (Fusible Link, Female Termination)
Bolt-On, High Amperage Fuses
Bolt-On, ‘Mid’-Amperage Fuses
Amperage Colour 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
20A Light Blue *766170 *766170Q
30A Pink *766171 *766171Q
40A Green *766172 *766172Q
50A Red *766173 *766173Q
60A Yellow *766174 *766174Q
Amperage Colour 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
100A Yellow *766192 *766192Q
125A Green *766193 *766193Q
150A Orange *766194 *766194Q
175A White *766195 *766195Q
200A Blue *766196 *766196Q
225A Tan *766197 *766197Q
250A Pink *766198 *766198Q
300A Grey *766199 *766199Q
Amperage Colour 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
30A Orange *766157 *766157Q
40A Green *766158 *766158Q
50A Red *766159 *766159Q
60A Yellow *766160 *766160Q
70A Brown *766161 *766161Q
80A White *766162 *766162Q
100A Blue *766163 *766163Q
125A Pink *766164 *766164Q
150A Grey *766165 *766165Q
200A Violet *766166 *766166Q
Cartridge Fuses (Fusible Link, Female Termination)
Bolt-On, High Amperage Fuses
Bolt-On, ‘Mid’-Amperage Fuses
*666148